The Broadvox Holding Company, LLC 100% shareholder United States Limited Liability Company (DE) Principal Business: Telecommunications Business Address: 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 390 Cleveland, Ohio 44115 Holders of Ten Percent or Greater Ownership Interests in The Broadvox Holding Company, LLC Broadvox, Inc. 100% shareholder United States Corporation (OH) Principal Business: Telecommunications Business Address: 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 390 Cleveland, Ohio 44115 Holders of Ten Percent or Greater Ownership Interests in Broadvox, Inc. Andre Temnorod 43.66% shareholder United States Citizen Principal Business: Telecommunications Business Address: 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 390 Cleveland, Ohio 44115 21.83% shareholder Eugene Blumin United States Citizen Principal Business: Telecommunications Business Address: 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 390 Cleveland, Ohio 44115 Alex Bederman 21.83% shareholder United States Citizen Principal Business: Telecommunications Business Address: 1228 Euclid Avenue, Suite 390 Cleveland, Ohio 44115

Attachment 2 - 10% or greater owners: